
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 4.72 1

285 黎俊廷 LAI CHUN TING 4.74 2

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 4.93 3

214 李中延 CLAYTON LI 4.99 4

329 趙令衡 CHIU LING HANG, LINCOLN 5.02 5

302 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 5.06 6

6 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 5.09 7

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 5.09 8

174 Leung Chun Kit LEUNG CHUN KIT 5.11 9

216 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 5.15 10

227 袁鏡鎧 YUEN KENG HOI 5.24 11

286 梁家瑋 LEUNG KA WAI 5.27 12

203 鄭思博 CHENG GABRIEL SZE POK 6.28 13

217 關孜揚 BYRON KWAN 6.64 14

132 錢爾謙 CHIN YI HIM 6.68 15

226 關天勤 KWAN TIN KAN 7.18 16

23 鞠量鈞 KOOK LEONG KWAN

46 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO, LAN

54 羅璟寯 LAW KINGENT

90 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN

93 陳頌文 CHAN CHUNG MAN

135 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU

256 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU

男子 20米 - 2012

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

285 黎俊廷 LAI CHUN TING 6.59 1

137 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6.71 2

214 李中延 CLAYTON LI 6.72 3

216 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 6.89 4

286 梁家瑋 LEUNG KA WAI 6.91 5

187 潘淩騫 POON WING HIN 6.94 6

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 7 7

135 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU 7.03 8

10 阮瀚言 YUEN HON YIN 7.05 9

240 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 7.08 10

236 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO 7.11 11

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 7.16 12

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 7.19 13

327 陳天祐 CHIN TIN YAU 7.31 14

315 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO 7.33 15

111 石家讚 SHEK KA TSAN 7.46 16

242 吳應楠 NG YING NAM 7.48 17

329 趙令衡 CHIU LING HANG, LINCOLN 7.52 18

314 山度士明朗 SANTOS DEACON CHARON 7.59 19

328 張皓晉 KAYDEN CHEUNG 7.64 20

302 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 7.67 21

194 歐陽諾 AU YEUNG LOK 7.68 22

256 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU 7.69 23

235 麥皓騰 MAK HO TANG 7.7 24

203 鄭思博 CHENG GABRIEL SZE POK 7.73 25

3 王梓朗 WONG TSZ LONG 7.75 26

237 唐基宸 TONG KEI SEN 7.75 27

23 鞠量鈞 KOOK LEONG KWAN 7.79 28

198 張靖然 CHEUNG CHING YIN CLAYTON 8 29

44 陳柏諭 CHAN PAK YU 8.41 30

136 洪樂臻 HUNG LOK CHUN 9.01 31

178 屈晞玟 WAT HEI MAN 9.07 32

254 潘永森 AYDEN POON 9.9 33

46 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO, LAN

54 羅璟寯 LAW KINGENT

85 李篤琛 LI SAM

217 關孜揚 BYRON KWAN

男子 30米 - 2012(UPDATED)

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

285 黎俊廷 LAI CHUN TING 11.24 1

249 楊守諾 YEUNG SAU NOK 11.85 2

137 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 12.58 3

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 12.81 4

248 楊守望 YEUNG SAU MONG 12.9 5

273 袁啟軒 YUEN KAI HIN 13.02 6

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 13.39 7

299 蔡子晉 TRISTON CHOI TSZ CHUN 13.53 8

187 潘淩騫 POON WING HIN 13.64 9

10 阮瀚言 YUEN HON YIN 13.7 10

6 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 13.72 11

242 吳應楠 NG YING NAM 13.75 12

170 鍾淳一 CHUNG SHUN YAT 13.79 13

274 黃禮汛 WONG LAI SHUN 13.89 14

118 謝曉楊 TSE HIU YEUNG LOUIS 14 15

276 張亦晞 CHEUNG YIK HEI RHYS 14 15

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 14.01 17

65 黎悅 LAI YU 14.35 18

111 石家讚 SHEK KA TSAN 14.46 19

228 范諾天 FAN NOK TIN 14.5 20

77 李天宇 LEETIANYU 14.56 21

194 歐陽諾 AU YEUNG LOK 14.61 22

302 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 14.63 23

119 梁禧年 LEUNG HARLEY D 14.64 24

120 梁天諾 LEUNG TIN NOK 14.65 25

298 黃施行 WONG SZE HANG CYRUS 14.88 26

23 鞠量鈞 KOOK LEONG KWAN 15.68 27

185 廖駿禧 LIU CHUN HEI 15.71 28

225 黃思諾 NORRIS WONG 15.92 29

164 李彥宏 LI YAN HONG, OSCAR 16.4 30

21 張天晉 CHEUNG TITUS LACHLAN

46 麥伯灝 MAK PAK HO, LAN

54 羅璟寯 LAW KINGENT

180 陳實一 PHILIPPE CHEN

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

男子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 13.4 1

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 13.87 2

299 蔡子晉 TRISTON CHOI TSZ CHUN 15.91 3

120 梁天諾 LEUNG TIN NOK 15.95 4

286 梁家瑋 LEUNG KA WAI 15.96 5

240 盧在山 LO CHOI SHAN NATHANIEL 16.15 6

213 張睿哲 ISAAC KAIROS RUI ZHE TEOH 16.2 7

10 阮瀚言 YUEN HON YIN 16.46 8

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 16.53 9

167 舒浚瑋 SHU CHUN WAI, ELVIS 16.7 10

329 趙令衡 CHIU LING HANG, LINCOLN 16.71 11

302 許凱信 HUI HOI SHUN 17.45 12

228 范諾天 FAN NOK TIN 17.62 13

227 袁鏡鎧 YUEN KENG HOI 17.8 14

247 尤胤驎 YOU MARCUS 18.44 15

328 張皓晉 KAYDEN CHEUNG 18.52 16

217 關孜揚 BYRON KWAN 19.88 17

男子 跨欄  60米- 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 128 1

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 1.27 2

242 吳應楠 NG YING NAM 1.25 3

120 梁天諾 LEUNG TIN NOK 1.2 4

135 王浩宇 WANGHAOYU 1.19 5

136 洪樂臻 HUNG LOK CHUN 1.18 6

213 張睿哲 ISAAC KAIROS RUI ZHE TEOH 1.17 7

329 趙令衡 CHIU LING HANG, LINCOLN 116 8

315 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO 1.15 9

216 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 1.14 10

174 Leung Chun Kit LEUNG CHUN KIT 1.13 11

185 廖駿禧 LIU CHUN HEI 1.09 12

214 李中延 CLAYTON LI 1.06 13

52 張淳熙 CHEUNG SHUN HEI 1.04 14

198 張靖然 CHEUNG CHING YIN CLAYTON 1.02 15

327 陳天祐 CHIN TIN YAU 1.01 16

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 1 17

235 麥皓騰 MAK HO TANG 0.97 18

227 袁鏡鎧 YUEN KENG HOI 0.95 19

6 梁昊天 LEUNG HO TIN 0.93 20

10 阮瀚言 YUEN HON YIN 0.93 21

225 黃思諾 NORRIS WONG 0.93 22

276 張亦晞 CHEUNG YIK HEI RHYS 0.92 23

275 陳宥君 CHAN YAU KWAN 0.9 24

226 關天勤 KWAN TIN KAN 0.88 25

137 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 0.79 26

217 關孜揚 BYRON KWAN 0.77 27

274 黃禮汛 WONG LAI SHUN 0.75 28

254 潘永森 AYDEN POON 0.73 29

246 羅暐皓 RAPHAEL LAW 0.68 30

132 錢爾謙 CHIN YI HIM 0.67 31

66 蕭焯騊 SIU CHEUK TO VITO 0.66 32

44 陳柏諭 CHAN PAK YU 0.65 33

90 蔡知諺 CAI ZHIYAN

236 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO

男子 立定跳遠 - 2012 更正

ABS

ABS



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次 備註

304 許皓竑 HUI HO WANG HARALD 9.97 1

214 李中延 CLAYTON LI 8.32 2

236 吳俊灝 NG CHUN HO 8.07 3

137 李獻和 LEE HIN WO OCEAN 6.44 4

323 洪翊天 HUNG YI TIAN 6.25 5

282 翁嘉駿 YUNG KA CHUN 6.1 6

286 梁家瑋 LEUNG KA WAI 5.34 7

340 洪羽廷 HUNG YU TING 5.16 8

242 吳應楠 NG YING NAM 5.06 9

217 關孜揚 BYRON KWAN 4.87 10

235 麥皓騰 MAK HO TANG 4.86 11

194 歐陽諾 AU YEUNG LOK 4.8 12

44 陳柏諭 CHAN PAK YU 4.65 13

213 張睿哲 ISAAC KAIROS RUI ZHE TEOH 4.61 14

329 趙令衡 CHIU LING HANG, LINCOLN 4.54 15

315 冼卓祺 SIN CHEUK KI MARIO 4.16 16

327 陳天祐 CHIN TIN YAU 3.96 17

167 舒浚瑋 SHU CHUN WAI, ELVIS 3.88 18

216 楊峻銘 NICHOLAS ZACHARY YEUNG 3.75 19

254 潘永森 AYDEN POON 3.72 20

96 曾紫東 TSANG TSZ TUNG 3.33 21

10 阮瀚言 YUEN HON YIN 2.92 22

246 羅暐皓 RAPHAEL LAW 2.89 23

180 陳實一 PHILIPPE CHEN 2.83 24

132 錢爾謙 CHIN YI HIM 2.75 25

274 黃禮汛 WONG LAI SHUN 2.51 26

275 陳宥君 CHAN YAU KWAN 2.43 27

85 李篤琛 LI SAM

237 唐基宸 TONG KEI SEN

256 姚敬潼 QUENTIN YIU

DQ

DQ

男子 擲豆袋 - 2012

DQ


